MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 5

EASTS TIGERS
VS

REDCLIFFE DOLPHINS

PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 2 192 12 Tony Tumusa 1
80 1 174 Jonus Pearson 2
80 13 85 Tom Opacic 3

80 6 118 Mosese Pangai 4

80 4 63

Jeremy Hawkins 5

A O O O O O O O O »

80 15 41 Joshua Fauid 6
80 13 121 Cameron Cullen 7
48 21 183 James Taylor 8
56 20 104 Sam Anderson 10

80 25 36

—-
N

Kontoni Staggs 12

48 31 84 Samson Graham 13

29 10 51 Nathan Watts 15
32 15 120 Tom Geraghty 16
34 12 17 Hugh Pratt 17

O O o o o

28 8 29 Scott Schulte 14

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

31 Samson Graham
25 Kontoni Staggs
23 Sheldon Pitama

GAME DATA
2018-04-08
LINEUP PLAYER STATS 1 6 3 2
. : SUZUKI STADIUM
1 JoeBond 80 4 83 0
. REFEREES
2 Linc Port 80 4 164 4
80 6 115 4 BELINDA SLEEMAN
4 Conor Carey 80 28 88 0
5 Jarrod Mclnally 80 4 104 0 TIG POINT SCORING DOL
6 Ollie Olds 80 15 46 0 Scored Missed Missed Scored
7 Brayden Torpy 80 21 62 4 3 TRIES 5
8 Ashley Little 48 24 65 0 2 1 CONVERSIONS 1 4
14 Brandon Smith 16 6 2 0 0 0 PENALTY GOALS 0 2
10 Jarred Tuite 40 25 57 0 0 0 DROP GOALS 0
11 Jake Foster 80 24 73 4
TIG POSSESSION % DOL
12 Brett Greinke 80 28 95 0
13 Jack Svendsen 67 22 62 0 46% 549%
9 Christoper Ostwald 64 26 20 0 °
15 Anton laria 32 10 47 0
16 Jack Anderson 18 10 27 0 TIG ATTACKING DOL
17 Harley Aiono 35 13 77 0 132 RUNS 160
11 RUN METRE: 1594
TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS 8 v > >
2 LINEBREAKS 6
Made Tackles
2 LINEBREAK ASSISTS 2
Brett Greinke 28
Conor Carey 28 TIG KICKING DOL
Christoper Ostwald 26 15 KICKS 20
Linc Port 17 0 40/20 0
J d Mclnall) 12
arrod Mcina'y TIG TACKLES DOL
Brett Greinke 11
270 MADE 239
Metres with Ball 14 INEFFECTIVE 4
Linc Port 164 42 MISSED 20
Kea Pere 115
Jarrod Mclnally 104 TiG ERRORS poL
Kicks In Play i ERRORS 9
Brayden Torpy 10 9 PENALTIES AGAINST 6
Ollie Olds 2 2 LT o
Brandon Smith 1 0 SENT OFF 0

18 James Taylor

17
15

Tony Tumusa
Jonus Pearson

Metres with Ball

192
183
174

Tony Tumusa
James Taylor

Jonus Pearson
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POWERED BY STATS

Kicks In Play
Cameron Cullen
Joshua Fauid

Hugh Pratt
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TIGERS

LINEUP
JoeBond

Linc Port

Kea Pere
Conor Carey
Jarrod Mclnally
Ollie Olds
Brayden Torpy
Ashley Little
Brandon Smith
Jarred Tuite
Jake Foster
Brett Greinke
Jack Svendsen
Christoper Ostwald
Anton laria
Jack Anderson

Harley Aiono
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MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 5
DOLPHINS

STAT TYPE 1

COMPLETIONS

TiG COMPLETION % DOL

9 12 21 Complete Sets 13 16 29
5 9 14 74% Incomplete Sets 4 6 10
64% 57% 60% Completion % 76% 73% 74%
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Complete Tigers Dolphins Complete
Incomplete Tigers B Dolphins  Incomplete
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2t ik op 2 = 2% f i ot 2
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3¢ 5§ SR RE Y LINEUP s 32 3 SERE Y
83 0 0 22 3 Tony Tumusa 17 192 3 46 43 0
164 1 10 48 1 Jonus Pearson 15 174 1 15 60 0
115 0 0 28 0 Tom Opacic 7 85 3 39 18 0
TIG ALL RUN (M) DOL
88 3 38 29 0 Mosese Pangai 11 118 1 11 52 0
351 BACK THREE 429
104 1 10 33 0 Jeremy Hawkins 7 63 1 12 22 0
203 CENTRES 203
46 0 0 15 2 Joshua Fauid 6 41 0 0 7 3
108 HALVES 162
62 0 0 13 4 Cameron Cullen 14 121 O 0 37 1
230 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 255
65 0 0 26 0 James Taylor 18 183 O 0 71 0
122 PROPS 287
2 1 2 0 0 Sheldon Pitama 6 40 2 17 10 2
2 HOOKER 40
57 0 0 26 0 Sam Anderson 11 104 O 0 38 1
171 INTERCHANGE 217
73 0 0 21 3 Toby Rudolf 14 135 O 0 48 0
95 0 0 42 o0 TIG DUMMY HALF (M) DOL Kontoni Staggs 3 36 0 0 19 o0
62 0 0 21 0 20 BACK THREE 73 Samson Graham 8 84 0 0 30 0
20 3 18 4 1 38 CENTRES 50 Nathan Watts 6 51 0 0 18 1
47 0 0 21 0 HALVES Tom Geraghty 10 120 O 0 27 0
27 0 0 8 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Hugh Pratt 4 17 2 12 5 0
77 0 0 28 0O PROPS Scott Schulte 3 29 0 0 10 o0
2 HOOKER 17
18 INTERCHANGE 12
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MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 5

%) TIG PASSING DOL %)
4 ~ =] wn ~ )
E 0 4 24 e 302 RECEIPTS 337 E 08 38 0=,
D 9 9z 39 2 < g9 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP CEEE - 165 PASSES 173 LINEUP SRR = 1
Joe Bond 28 18 225 1 1 32 0 1 SHIFTS LEFT 5 Tony Tumusa 20 2 012 5 1 10 0
Linc Port 24 5 029 2 1 27 0 9 SHIFTS RIGHT 13 Jonus Pearson 20 5 033 0 0 0 O
Kea Pere 14 03 1 0 0 125 PASSES/RUN 108 Tom Opacic 10 6 08 0 O 0
Conor Carey 8 507.1 0 0 0O 20 DUMMY PASSES 26 Mosese Pangai 15 5 045 1 0 O O
Jarrod Mclnally 18 5042 1 0 0 O 3 OFFLOADS 10 Jeremy Hawkins 9 1014 0 1 5 0
Ollie Olds 29 24 48 3 2 51 1 TIG KICKING DOL Joshua Fauid 36 27 45 3 7 162 2
Brayden Torpy 41 27 3 7 10 215 2 15 KICKS 0 Cameron Cullen 44 27 193 7 7 102 O
Ashley Little 10 1 012 O 0 0 0 James Taylor 19 1 006 O 0 0 0
4 327 KICKING METRES 386 4
Brandon Smith 10 9 9 0 1 2 0 1 BOMB KICKS > Sheldon Pitama 53 51 85 6 0 0 0
Jarred Tuite 9 2 029 1 0 0 0 6 GRUBBER KICKS 8 Sam Anderson 13 3 027 O 0 0 0
Jake Foster 12 6 075 1 0O 0 O > CHIP KICKS 3 Toby Rudolf 18 2 014 0 0 0 O
Brett Greinke 12 1 009 0 0 0 O o CROSSEIELD KICKS o Kontoni Staggs 6 0 O 0O 2 33 O
Jack Svendsen 9 1 014 O 0 0 0 Samson Graham 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 2
Christoper Ostwald 57 53 13.25 0 0 0 0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Nathan Watts 6 1 017 O 0 0 0
Anton lari 6 0 0 0 O O O Tom Geraght 0 0 0 1 0 O O
nton faria 3 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 2 om eraghty
Jack Anderson 3 0 O O 0O o0 o Hugh Pratt 46 41 1025 3 2 74 0
Harley Aiono 12 4 05 2 0 0 O Scott Schulte 4 1 033 0 0 O O
Tigers Tackling Breakdown TIG TACKLING DOL Dolphins Tackling Breakdown
270 TACKLES MADE 239
8 14 INEFFECTIVE 4 8 55
=4 =4
2 42 MISSED 20 2
Y Y
° 82.8 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 90.9 °
o o
2 14 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 20 = n
_ 66 2 MAN TACKLES 55
1 2 3 4+ 1 2 3 4+
36 3 MAN TACKLES 35
Tacklers Involved 1 4+ MAN TACKLES 2 Tacklers Involved
Tigers PTB Breakdown TiG PTB (SECONDS) DOL Dolphins PTB Breakdown
0 0-1 SECONDS 0
4 1-2 SECONDS 1
w 37 [
0] o
= 21 2-3 SECONDS 28 =
Y= Y=
° 21 30 3-4 SECONDS 50 °
2 2
37 4-5 SECONDS 26 e
i [ & | 8 5+ SECONDS 9
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 01 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 5

a 4 .8 9 8 TIG NEGATIVE PLAY DOL @ 9 .8 9 8

g5 ZEi s » . g 5 SEIE A

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 9 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 6 LINEUP E E EE EE &E EE
Joe Bond 2 2 2 0 0 0 8 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 4 Tony Tumusa 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linc Port 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 0 Jonus Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kea Pere 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Tom Opacic 1 0 0 0 0 0
Conor Carey 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 1 Mosese Pangai 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jarrod Mcinally 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Jeremy Hawkins 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ollie Olds 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 ON REPORTS 0 Joshua Fauid 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brayden Torpy 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Cameron Cullen 2 1 1 0 0 0
Ashley Little 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 James Taylor 1 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Smith 1 0 0 0 0 0 Sheldon Pitama 0 1 1 0 0 0
Jarred Tuite 0 1 1 0 0 0 Sam Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 Toby Rudolf 2 0 0 0 0 0
Brett Greinke 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kontoni Staggs 1 1 1 0 0 0
Jack Svendsen 1 1 1 0 0 0 Samson Graham 0 2 1 0 0 1
Christoper Ostwald O 0 0 0 0 0 Nathan Watts 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anton laria 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tom Geraghty 1 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hugh Pratt 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harley Aiono 0 0 0 0 0 0 Scott Schulte 0 1 0 0 1 0

ERROR TIMELINE
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Tigers . . Dolphins
PENALTY TIMELINE
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

22

83
17 164

80
80

Joe Bond

1

48

1

4

0

Winger

2 Linc Port

28
29

11 115 0

4

0

80
80
80

Centre

3 KeaPere

88
12 104

Centre

4 Conor Carey

5

33

1

0

0

Winger

Jarrod Mclnally

6 Ollie Olds

15
21

51
0 215 2

15
13

46

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

10

62 0

2 0 6667 4 9

0

80
48

7 Brayden Torpy

26

65

Prop

8 Ashley Little

16
40

Hooker

14 Brandon Smith

26

57

Prop

10 Jarred Tuite

21

73

80
80
67

2nd Row

11 Jake Foster

11 95 0 42

0

2nd Row

12 Brett Greinke

21

62

Lock

13 Jack Svendsen

64

Interchange

9 Christoper Ostwald

21

47

32

Interchange

15 Anton laria

18

Interchange

16 Jack Anderson

28

77

35

Interchange

17 Harley Aiono

REDCLIFFE DOLPHINS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1

12 17 192 3 43

0

0

80

1 Tony Tumusa

2

13
13

1 60

15 174

4

0

Winger 80

Jonus Pearson

18

85

Centre 80

3 Tom Opacic

17

52

1

11 118

0

0

80
80
80

Centre

4 Mosese Pangai

5
6

22

63

Winger

Jeremy Hawkins

162 0 15

0

7

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Joshua Fauid

13

2 102 2

7

37
71

0

14 121

0
0

0
0

80
48
55

7 Cameron Cullen

8

0

18 183 0

Prop

James Taylor

10
38
48

40

Hooker

9 Sheldon Pitama

11 104 O
14 135 0

0
4

0
0

56
70

Prop

10 Sam Anderson
11 Toby Rudolf

2nd Row

25

33

19
30

36 0

3

0 8571 12

0 6

80

2nd Row

12 Kontoni Staggs

84

48
29

Lock

13 Samson Graham

18

51

Interchange

15 Nathan Watts

10 120 0 27

0

0

32
34
28

Interchange

16 Tom Geraghty
17 Hugh Pratt

12

74

Interchange

Interchange

14 Scott Schulte
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